
RUE DU Dr. SCHW
EITZER

STADE
FOURNIER

Gymnase
Jean-François LAMOUR

Plaine 
des Sports

Stade
Louis Brun

ZONE COMMERCIALE
SHOPPING PROMENADE 

ZONE COMMERCIALE
CAP FOURCHON 

Halte routière

Marais du Vigueirat

PONT
AUX LIONS

D.570

D.
57

0

D.570

D.453

CH
EM

IN
 D

U 
CA

RN
AG

E

AUBERGE
DE JEUNESSE

Patio 
de Camargue

Anciennes
Papeteries

Etienne

J

7

8

9

10

11

K L M

0

0

500 metri
500 mètres

500 yards

Centre 
de secours

Voie ferrée / railway / strada ferrovia

PRINCIPAUX AXES ROUTIERS / 
MAINS ROADS / 
PRINCIPALI ASSI STRADALI

ENSP

LUMA ARLES
PARC DES ATELIERS

QUARTIERS D’ARLES


